Industrial Networking Solutions
6-13i n f o @ m o x a . c o m w w w. m o x a . c o m
6
Video N
etw
orking Solutions  >
VPort 351 Series
Full motion, 1-channel MJPEG/MPEG4 industrial video encoder

Dimensions (unit = mm)
DIN-Rail/Panel Mounting KitRear ViewFront ViewSide View
Ordering Information
Available Models Port Interface
Standard Temperature
(0 to 60˚C)
Wide Temperature
(-40 to 75˚C)
10/100BaseT(X)
Multi-mode,
SC Connector
Single-mode,
SC Connector
VPort 351 VPort 351-T 1 --- ---
VPort 351-M-SC VPort 351-M-SC-T --- 1 ---
VPort 351-S-SC VPort 351-S-SC-T --- --- 1
Warranty
Warranty Period: 5 years
Details: See www.moxa.com/warranty
System Requirements